Host Property AB

Invitation to 3Q2020 Results Presentation



Nordea has the pleasure of inviting you to an investor call with Host Property AB.

In connection with the publication of its Q3 report, Host Property AB is pleased to invite you to an investor update call.

Host Property will be represented by: Anders Moe, CEO Christian Fuhr, IR

After the presentation, there will be an opportunity for Q&A.

Kind regards Nordea Debt Capital Markets

Date: Tuesday 3 November Time: 13:00 CET

11111e. 13.00 CE1

Dial-ins: Will be provided upon registration

Click to register:

https://email.nordeamarkets.com/public/event/RegistrationForm/424550477944405D457040